KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Modular system design comprised of pumps, collection tank, piping,
valves, controls and level sensors, allows for application flexibility
while delivering a complete packaged solution
•	 Separate wet well and valve box provides easy access to valves and
emergency connections making  operation and service simple
•	 Dual enclosure system design minimizes corrosion related issues
and other risks associated with a single wet well basin

er
ve
d.
Grundfos Americas
Brookshire, TX  77423
Visit grundfos.us/pei to learn more about Department of Energy (DOE) pump energy index (PEI) requirements and PEI ratings on specific Grundfos models.
PLS MODEL Basin Diam. (in) Basin Depth (in) Pipe Diam. (in) Basin Hatch Frame
Opening (in)
Valve Box Diam./
Depth (in)
Valve Box Hatch
Length/Width (in)
PLS.D36.L72.A20.V 36 72 2” 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27
PLS.D36.L96.A20.V 36 96 2” 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27
PLS.D36.L120.A20.V 36 120 2” 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27
PLS.D36.L144.A20.V 36 144 2” 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27
PLS.D48.L72 .A20.V 48 72 2” 24 / 36 48 / 36  24 / 36
PLS.D48.L96.A20.V 48 96 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36  24 / 36
PLS.D48.L120.A20.V 48 120 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36  24 / 36
PLS.D48.L144.A20.V 48 144 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36  24 / 36
PLS.D60.L96.A20.V 60 96 3" 30 / 42 48 / 48 24 / 36
PLS.D60.L120.A20.V 60 120 3" 30 / 42 48 / 48 24 / 36
PLS.D60.L144.A20.V 60 144 3” 30 / 42 48 / 48 24 / 36
PLS.D72.L96.A40.V 72 96 4" 30 / 48 60 / 48 30 / 42
PLS.D72.L120.A40.V 72 120 4" 30 / 48 60 / 48 30 / 42
PLS.D72.L144.A40.V 72 144 4" 30 / 48 60 / 48 30 / 42
For more information on Grundfos Packaged Lift Stations (PLS), please contact your Grundfos Districts Sales Manager or
Applications Engineer. Further details on this solution can be found in the PLS data booklet.
Wet Well Diam. (in) Wet Well Depth (in) Valves External Valves Internal
36